01.04.2024
09.04.2024
10.04.2024
11.04.2024
14.04.2024
17.04.2024
21.04.2024
23.04.2024 to 17.06.2024
12.05.2024 t0 17.06.2024
15.06.2024
18.06.2024
17.06.2024
15.07.2024
17.07.2024
21.07.2024
15.08.2024
19.08.2024
26.08.2024
05.09.2024
07.09.2024
16.09.2024
02.10.2024
17.10.2024
10.10.2024 to 12.10.2024
30.10.2024 to 02.11.2024
03.11.2024
14.11.2024
15.11.2024
07.12.2024
28.12.2024 and 29.12.2024
30.12.2024 to 01.01.2025
25.12.2024
26.01.2025
02.02.2025
26.02.2025
14.03.2025

Note: This is a tentative calendar and the dates may change as per government orders.

THE VITS SCHOOL, SATNA
ANNUAL CALENDAR (TENTATIVE) — SESSION 2024-25
List of major events and holidays

Maonday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday to Monday
Sunday to Monday
Saturday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday to Saturday

Wednesday to Saturday

Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday and Sunday
Monday to Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday

New session begins

Gudi Parva

Cheti Chand

Eid-ul-Fitr

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

Ram Navami

Mahavir Jayanti

Summer Holidays for Nursery to Class 8"
Summer Holidays for Class 9™ to 12"
School reopens after summer holidays (for teachers)
School reopens after summer holidays (for students)
Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha

Induction Ceremony

Muharram

Guru Purnima

Independence Day celebration

Raksha Bandhan

Janmashtami

Teacher’s Day celebration

Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayak Chaturthi
Milad un-Nabi/ld-e-Milad

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Valmiki Jayanti

Dussehra Holidays

Diwali Holidays

Bhaidooj

Children’s Day celebration

Birsa Munda Jayanti/Guru Nanak Jayanti
Annual Sports Day

Safarnama Adhyay-8

Winter break

Christmas Day

Republic Day

Vasant Panchami

Maha Shivaratri

Holi



SCHEDULE OF EVALUATIONS AND ASSESSMENTS — SESSION 2024-25

EVALUATION 1 (FOR NURSERY LKG AND UKG) AND PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 1 (FOR CLASS 1 TO XI1)
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EVALUATION 2 (FOR NUSERY LKG AND UKG), PA 2 (for IX and X)/ SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 1 (Half yearly exam) (FOR CLASS | TO VIII, XI AND Xi)
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EVALUATION 3 (FOR NURSERY, LKG AND UKG) , PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 2 (FOR CLASS I TO VIII, XI AND XiI) AND PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 3 (FOR CLASS IX AND X)
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SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 2/ ANNUAL EXAMINTATION (FOR NURSERY TO IX AND XI)

T __CLA;; ‘ [ R CLASS 11
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SCHEDULE OF PRE-BOARD EXAMINATIONS FOR CLASS X AND XII — SESSION 2024-25

DATE | DAY | CLASS10 | CLASS12SC/COMM. _
02 01. 25 ! _ Thuwé MANSEE o0 | Chemlstry/Accountancy j
040125 | Sat English | Physics/B.St. |
(060125 | Mon .| ... | Hindll T lcsjpE o

| 080125 Wed _ Computer | Maths/Bio/Economics |
100125 Fri SST. - Sbpenelish A |

13.01.25 . Mon Science

Note:

e Itis mandatory for all the students to ensure their presence in all the examinations/assessments as it will not be re-conducted under any circumstances and no
average marking will be done.

e The date sheet of final practical examinations/theory examinations of Class X and XIl will be shared when provided, by the CBSE.

SCHEDULE OF ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS AND RESULT DECLARATION- SESSION 2024-25

© 20.03.2025 __ e |
2__4 03 2025 o _ 3 B ResuIt Declaratlon of Classlto V
27 03 2025 I Result Declaratlon of Class VI to VIII, IX and X1
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